
Harwich High School Sailing
2011 Racing Schedule

As of Friday, April 8

Saturday, April 9	 Bourne			  Away	 (All day, 8:00am to 5:00pm)

Monday, April 11	 Chatham		  Away (Scrimage)

Tuesday, April 12	 Falmouth		  Away

Saturday, April 16	 Location TBD		 Away (All day, O’Day qualifier)

Sunday, April 17	 Location TBD		  Away	 (All day, O’Day Trophy)

Tuesday, April 26	 Nauset			  Away (Quad match)

Thursday, April 28	 DY 			   Home

Saturday, April 30	 Dartmouth		  Away  Quad match (All day, 8:00am to 5:00pm)

Tuesday, May 10	 Sandwich		  Home

Thursday, May 12	 Sandwich		  Away

Saturday, May 14	 MV			   Away

Monday, May 16	 Chatham		  Away

Wednesday, May 18	 C&I Womens		  Away	 Nantucket

Friday, May 20	 C&I Fleet Champs	 Away	 Hyannis

Saturday, May 21	 C&I Team Champs	 Away	 Hyannis

Sunday, May 22	 NESSA Women’s	 Away Wareham

Sunday, May 29	 Figawi			  Away	 Nantucket


